Abracgadeira T8 de A¢o

Codigo: 0181700001

Caracteristicas Técnicas

Abracgadeira

Corrente

Tensdo

Material

Cor

Conteudo da Emabalagem

Tipo de Embalagem

Tamanho da
Embalagem (CxLxA)

Peso Produto com a
embalagem

Caixa Master
EAN 13
DUN 14

Classificagdo Fiscal /
NCM

Garantia

T8

Acgo

2 pg

Flowpack

6cmx1cmx18,3cm

0,009 Kg

25
7899018439147
17899018439144

7326.90.90

3 Meses

UMA BOA ENERGIA PARA VOCE!

Caracteristicas Basicas

o Abracadeira T8
o Aco





